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Ranking
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| eaderPoard Draw for the month of APril 2023

Player Name
ARBUCKLE, KAY
BAILEY, DI

CHASE, COLIN
CONNELLY, CAROL
FIRMSTONE, JULIE
FITZGERALD, SHIRLEY
HOGAN, DIANA
KIRCHNER, JILL
LAWSON, BILL

LEE, SUE
MARCHWICKI, MARILYN
PAYNE, RAYMOND
PICK, IAN

POWIS, GEORGE
POWIS, PATRICIA
QUESTED, DESLEY
QUESTED, EAN
RAFTERY, PAULINE
ROCHE, JIM

ROSATI, ANGELA
RUTTER, KAY
TILLOTSON, LOU
VALLENDER, SHIRLEY
WALLACE, PAT
WEATHERED, ROGER
YOUNG, JIM

ABF Number
0503487
0578061
0611077
0344311
0917133
0580465
0490253
0665436
0868541
0173592
0895555
0705500
0861480
0479039
0479020
0099341
0416762
0482188
0395269
1157809
0468428
0229891
0276510
0185299
0302163
0499366

MatchPoints
11065
22647
12459
10745
31603

9737
15167
21930
12034
19444
48394
43286

5286

4202

5172
11699

9016
18520
41712
38836
10126

4517
19287

8653

4517
32468

Sessions Attended
44
89
45
41

117
37
55
80
42
68

203

184
29
14
18
38
37
68

163

162
36
17
69
30
17

130

Average
28.72
28.62
30.37
29.90
29.31
30.04
28.62
29.70
28.87
31.11
28.86
29.33
30.65
30.41
30.01
30.43
29.37
29.94
29.87
28.78
29.78
28.99
29.67
31.05
28.99
28.64

Notes



